Veranstalter: UESV Obertrum
Durchfihrer: UESV Obertrum

Ort: Stockhalle Obertrum

Datum: 26.04.2012

Rang
1

Modlhammer Franz

Modlhammer Franz, Brotzner Georg, Stangassinger Peter, Eibl Johann

Huber Hermann

VM 2012 Asphalt

Endergebnis

Mannschaft

Huber Hermann, Kardeis Manuel, Reichl Josef, Junger Georg

Scharber Pepi

Scharber Pepi, Scharber Josef, Schwab Roman, Kirchgassner Gustl

Lindner

Strasser-Gfrerer Roman

Potzelsberger Anton

Potzelsberger Roman

TBCO

Brotzner Georg

(Schiedsrichter)

Brotzner Georg

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte

12

11

Quote
2,596

1,969

1,691

0,990

1,099

1,132

0,519

0,160

Brotzner Georg

(Schriftfuhrer)

-+
148

126

115

100

100

103

67

30

57

64

68

101

91

91

129

188



	Seite #1

