## VM 2012 Asphalt

## **Endergebnis**

Veranstalter: UESV Obertrum Durchführer: UESV Obertrum

Ort: Stockhalle Obertrum

Datum: 26.04.2012							
Rang	Mannschaft		Punkte	Quote	+	-	
1	Mödlhammer Franz			12	2,596	148	57
	Mödlhammer Franz, Brötzner Georg, Stangassinger Peter, Eibl Johann						
2	Huber Hermann			11	1,969	126	64
	Huber Hermann, Kardeis Manuel, Reichl Josef, Junger Georg						
3	Scharber Pepi			9	1,691	115	68
	Scharber Pepi, Scharber Josef, Schwab Roman, Kirchgassner Gustl						
4	Lindner			8	0,990	100	101
5	Strasser-Gfrerer Roman			6	1,099	100	91
6	Pötzelsberger Anton			5	1,132	103	91
O							
7	Pötzelsberger Roman			3	0,519	67	129
8	TBCO			2	0,160	30	188
	Brötzner Georg	org Brötzner Georg Brötzner Georg					
	(Schiedsrichter)	hiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)		(Schriftführer)			
	·			· ·			